Al VLT R E R ]

Agenda Number 13/2/2018

SDC8000

Date 28/10/2018

Begin 8:09:34 PM

End 8:10:06 PM

Vote Type Vote 1 of 3; With Badge; Public

ltem 001

Amendment 09

Vote Group 0

Agenda 28102018

Description 7 memberun ge Commettee ge report faaskurumah

Result

++ 0

YES 63

ABSTAIN

NO

Entitled to Vote 75

Voted 63

Not Voted 12

Quorum 0

Result YES

# Name First Name Party Result

0047 Abdul Bari Abdulla MDP YES
0026 Abdul Gafoor Moosa MDP YES
0021 Abdul Latheef Mohamed PPM YES
0070 Abdul Raheem Abdulla PPM YES
0061 Abdulla Khaleel PPM Not Voted
0016 Abdulla Rifau PPM YES
0066 Abdulla Riyaz Jp YES
0008 Abdulla Shahid MDP YES
0035 Abdulla Yamin PPM Not Voted
0063 Ahmed Amir MDA YES
0073 Ahmed Assad PPM YES
0071 Ahmed Azhan Fahmy PPM YES
0058 Ahmed Faris Maumoon PPM YES
0010 Ahmed Mahloof IND YES
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#

0056
0060
0031
0017
0079
0068
0043
0046
0062
0054
0022
0006
0081
0044
0033
0036
0088
0032
0028
0015
0009
0048
0069
0030
0024
0067
0051
0078
0084
0040
0052
0087
0045
0059
0050
0085
0020
0013
0074
0011
0007
0039
0041
0086
0014
0029
0018
0027
0025
0037
0083
0049
0005
0057

Name

Ahmed Marzoog

Ahmed Mubeen

Ahmed Nashid

Ahmed Nihan Hussain M
Ahmed Rasheed

Ahmed Rasheed Ibrahim
Ahmed Saleem

Ahmed Shiyam

Ahmed Siyam Mohamed
Ahmed Tharig

Ali Arif

Ali Azim

Ali Fazad

Ali Hussain

Ali Mauroof

Ali Mohamed

Ali Nizar

Ali Saleem

Anara Naeem

Asma Rasheed

Eva Abdulla

Faisal Naseem

Fayyaz Ismail

Hassan Mufeed Abdul G
Hussain Areef

Hussain Manik Dhon Ma
Hussain Mohamed
Hussain Mohamed Lathe
Ibrahim Didi

Ibrahim Falah

Ibrahim Hassan
Ibrahim Mohamed Didi
Ibrahim Mohamed Solih
Ibrahim Naseer
Ibrahim Riza

Ibrahim Shareef
Ibrahim Shujau
Imthiyaz Fahmy

Jameel Usman

Mariya Ahmed Didi
Mohamed Abdul Kareem
Mohamed Ali

First Name

anik

adir

nik

ef

Mohamed Ameeth Ahmed Manik

Mohamed Aslam
Mohamed Falah
Mohamed Hussain
Mohamed Ismail
Mohamed Nasheed
Mohamed Nazim
Mohamed Rasheed Hussa
Mohamed Shahid

in

Mohamed Waheed Ibrahim

Moosa Manik
Moosa Nizar Ibrahim

Party

MDP
PPM
MDP
PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM
MDA
PPM
PPM
MDP
PPM
JP

MDA
PPM
MDP
PPM
ADP
PPM
MDP
JP

MDP
PPM
IND
PPM
JP

PPM
PPM
PPM
Jp

MDP
MDP
MDP
PPM
MDP
PPM
MDP
PPM
MDP
MDP
PPM
PPM
MDP
MDP
PPM
MDA
PPM
MDP
MDP
PPM
PPM
PPM
JP

Result

YES
Not Voted
YES
YES
YES
YES
Not Voted
YES
YES
Not Voted
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
Not Voted
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
Not Voted
YES
YES
YES
YES
Not Voted
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
Not Voted
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
Not Voted
YES
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0077
0042
0053
0064
0089
0072
0034

Name

Muaz Mohamed Rasheed
Nazim Rashaad
Qasim Ibrahim
Riyaz Rasheed
Rozaina Adam
Saud Hussain
Umar Hussain

First Name

Party

PPM
PPM
JP

PPM
MDP
PPM
MDA

Result

YES
Not Voted
YES
YES
YES
YES
Not Voted

28/10/2018 8:15:01 PM

28102018200132: 001_09 _201006

Page 3 of 3



